1070 Series
Dry Rotor Circulators
The Aurora 1070 Series Circulators Deliver
Outstanding Value to Designers and Specifiers,
Installing Contractors, Wholesalers, OEM’s and
Building Owners.
Aurora 1070 Series
Circulators Are Durable,

S
T
IT
U
T
E
17
ISO
 9
00
1 R
EGISTERED QUALITY SYSTEM
Dimensions and Weights
shipping Weight
Model A b C D e f Connection Cast iron bronze
1070-AP/B7 63⁄8  (164) 63⁄8  (164) 413⁄16 (122) 313⁄16 (97) 33⁄16 (81) 47⁄32 (107) 11⁄4" Diameter 2-bolt flanges 11.5 (5.2) 12.8 (5.8)
1070-AP/B8 63⁄8  (164) 63⁄8  (164) 413⁄16 (122) 313⁄16 (97) 33⁄16 (81) 47⁄32 (107) 11⁄4" Diameter 2-bolt flanges 11.5 (5.2) 12.8 (5.8)
1070-AP/B9 63⁄8  (164) 63⁄8  (164) 413⁄16 (122) 313⁄16 (97) 33⁄16 (81) 47⁄32 (107) 11⁄4" Diameter 2-bolt flanges 11.5 (5.2) 12.8 (5.8)
1070-AP/B10 63⁄8  (174) 81⁄2  (215) 415⁄16 (125) 313⁄16 (97) 33⁄8 (86) 47⁄32 (107) 11⁄2" Diameter 2-bolt flanges 13.0 (5.9) 14.8 (6.7)
1070-AP/B11 63⁄8  (174) 81⁄2  (215) 415⁄16 (125) 313⁄16 (97) 33⁄8 (86) 47⁄32 (107) 11⁄2" Diameter 2-bolt flanges 13.0 (5.9) 14.8 (6.7)
1070-AP/B12 89⁄16  (218) 67⁄16 (164) 71⁄16 (180) 4 (101) 33⁄16 (81) 47⁄32 (107) 11⁄4" Diameter 2-bolt flanges 17.1 (7.8) 17.9 (8.1)
1070-AP/B13 63⁄8  (174) 81⁄2  (215) 415⁄16 (125) 313⁄16 (97) 33⁄8 (86) 47⁄32 (107) 11⁄2" Diameter 2-bolt flanges 13.0 (5.9) 14.8 (6.7)
1070-AP/B14 89⁄16  (218) 67⁄16 (164) 71⁄16 (180) 4 (101) 33⁄16 (81) 47⁄32 (107) 11⁄4" Diameter 2-bolt flanges 17.1 (7.8) 17.9 (8.1)
1070-AP/B15 95⁄8  (244) 81⁄2  (215) 71⁄4 (185) 4 (101) 33⁄16 (81) 47⁄32 (107) 11⁄4" Diameter 2-bolt flanges 20.3 (9.2) 20.3 (9.2)
1070-AP/B16 711⁄16  (195) 81⁄2  (215) 51⁄8 (130) 313⁄16 (97) 27⁄8 (73) 55⁄32 (131) 2" Diameter 4-bolt flanges 18.6 (8.4) 20.7 (9.4)
   1070-AP/B17 95⁄8  (244) 81⁄2  (215) 71⁄4 (185) 4 (101) 33⁄16 (81) 47⁄32 (107) 11⁄4" Diameter 2-bolt flanges 20.3 (9.2) 20.3 (9.2)
 1070-AP/B19 95⁄8  (244) 81⁄2  (215) 71⁄4 (185) 4 (101) 33⁄8 (86) 47⁄32 (107) 11⁄2" Diameter 2-bolt flanges 20.1 (9.1) 20.1 (9.1)
  1070-AP/B21 95⁄8  (244) 81⁄2  (215) 71⁄4 (185) 4 (101) 33⁄8 (86) 47⁄32 (107) 11⁄2" Diameter 2-bolt flanges 20.1 (9.1) 20.1 (9.1)
1070-AP/B22 95⁄8  (244) 81⁄2  (215) 71⁄4 (185) 4 (101) 33⁄8 (86) 47⁄32 (107) 11⁄2" Diameter 2-bolt flanges 20.1 (9.1) 20.1 (9.1)
1070-AP/B23 95⁄8  (244) 81⁄2  (215) 71⁄4 (185) 4 (101) 33⁄8 (86) 47⁄32 (107) 11⁄2" Diameter 2-bolt flanges 20.1 (9.1) 20.1 (9.1)
1070-AP/B24 95⁄8  (244) 81⁄2  (215) 71⁄4 (185) 4 (101) 33⁄8 (86) 47⁄32 (107) 11⁄2" Diameter 2-bolt flanges 20.1 (9.1) 20.1 (9.1)
1070-AP/B28 105⁄8  (269) 81⁄2  (215) 79⁄16 (193) 4 (101) 31⁄2 (89) 6 (152) 3" Diameter 4-bolt flanges 27.7 (12.6) 27.7 (12.6)
1070-AP/B29 105⁄8  (269) 81⁄2  (215) 79⁄16 (193) 4 (101) 31⁄2 (89) 6 (152) 3" Diameter 4-bolt flanges 27.7 (12.6) 27.7 (12.6)
1070-AP/B30 103⁄16  (259) 81⁄2  (215) 79⁄16 (193) 4 (101) 27⁄8 (73) 55⁄32 (131) 2" Diameter 4-bolt flanges 23.1 (10.5) 24.7 (11.2)
105⁄8  (269) 81⁄2  (215) 79⁄16 (193) 4 (101) 31⁄2 (89) 6 (152) 3" Diameter 4-bolt flanges 27.7 (12.6) 27.7 (12.6)